



MUNICIPALITY: SOUTH GREENSBURG COUNTY: Westmoreland County DISTRICT: District 12

LICENSE NO: J164 52977 LID:

EFFECTIVE: Jan 01. 2024 EXPIRES: Dec 31, 2024

ICELAND INC CATCH-UP LOGISTICS 211 HUFF AVE STE G **GREENSBURG PA 15601-5382**

NOW, THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the above named is hereby granted a BAILEE FOR HIRE LICENSE, for the premises designated, effective on the date shown above and continuing until and including the expiration date specified, unless sooner surrendered, cancelled, transferred, suspended or revoked.

This license authorizes the licensee to store for hire alcohol, liquor and malt or brewed beverages, in full accordance with the laws and regulations of the United States and the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania.

WITNESS THE FACSIMILE SIGNATURES AND THE SEAL OF THE LIQUOR CONTROL BOARD ATTEST:

MASTER LICENSE

Tin Holden CHAIRMAN Mary P. Joursen MEMBER Mandy Vulakoviel MEMBER

The License is NOT ASSIGNABLE and is valid for use only by the Licensee at the above designated location, where it must be conspicuously displayed, suitably framed under a transparent substance.



LID:



SOUTH GREENSBURG MUNICIPALITY: Westmoreland County COUNTY: DISTRICT: District 12

LICENSE NO: J164 52977 EFFECTIVE: Jan 01, 2024 Dec 31, 2024 EXPIRES:

ICELAND INC CATCH-UP LOGISTICS 211 HUFF AVE STE G **GREENSBURG PA 15601-5382**

ADDITIONAL LOCATION

Supplemental Storage 225 W VINE ST CHAMBERSBURG PA 17201

NOW, THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the above named is hereby granted a BAILEE FOR HIRE LICENSE, for the premises designated, effective on the date shown above and continuing until and including the expiration date specified, unless sooner surrendered, cancelled, transferred, suspended or revoked.

This license authorizes the licensee to store for hire alcohol, liquor and malt or brewed beverages, in full accordance with the laws and regulations of the United States and the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania.

WITNESS THE FACSIMILE SIGNATURES AND THE SEAL OF THE LIQUOR CONTROL BOARD ATTEST:

Tin Holden CHAIRMAN Mary P Joursen MEMBER Mandy Vulskovil MEMBER

The License is NOT ASSIGNABLE and is valid for use only by the Licensee at the above designated location, where it must be conspicuously displayed, suitably framed under a transparent substance.





SOUTH GREENSBURG MUNICIPALITY: COUNTY: Westmoreland County DISTRICT: District 12

LICENSE NO: J164 52977 LID:

EFFECTIVE: Jan 01, 2024 Dec 31, 2024 EXPIRES:

ICELAND INC CATCH-UP LOGISTICS 211 HUFF AVE STE G **GREENSBURG PA 15601-5382**

ADDITIONAL LOCATION

Supplemental Storage **BUNCHER INDUSTRIAL PK** AVE A BLDG 105 YOUNGWOOD PA 15697

NOW, THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the above named is hereby granted a BAILEE FOR HIRE LICENSE, for the premises designated, effective on the date shown above and continuing until and including the expiration date specified, unless sooner surrendered, cancelled, transferred, suspended or revoked.

This license authorizes the licensee to store for hire alcohol, liquor and malt or brewed beverages, in full accordance with the laws and regulations of the United States and the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania.

WITNESS THE FACSIMILE SIGNATURES AND THE SEAL OF THE LIQUOR CONTROL BOARD

Tin Holden CHAIRMAN Mary P. Jourson MEMBER Manufy Vulakovil MEMBER

The License is NOT ASSIGNABLE and is valid for use only by the Licensee at the above designated location, where it must be conspicuously displayed, suitably framed under a transparent substance.





MUNICIPALITY:SOUTH GREENSBURGCOUNTY:Westmoreland CountyDISTRICT:District 12

LICENSE NO: J164 LID: 52977
 EFFECTIVE:
 Jan 01, 2024

 EXPIRES:
 Dec 31, 2024

ICELAND INC CATCH-UP LOGISTICS 211 HUFF AVE STE G GREENSBURG PA 15601-5382

ADDITIONAL LOCATION

Supplemental Storage BUNCHER BUILDING 101 AVE A YOUNGWOOD PA 15697

NOW, THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the above named is hereby granted a BAILEE FOR HIRE LICENSE, for the premises designated, effective on the date shown above and continuing until and including the expiration date specified, unless sooner surrendered, cancelled, transferred, suspended or revoked.

This license authorizes the licensee to store for hire alcohol, liquor and malt or brewed beverages, in full accordance with the laws and regulations of the United States and the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania.

WITNESS THE FACSIMILE SIGNATURES AND THE SEAL OF THE LIQUOR CONTROL BOARD ATTEST: Michael P. Vigdage

Tin Holden CHAIRMAN Mary P. Joursen MEMBER Manufy Vulakoviel MEMBER

The License is NOT ASSIGNABLE and is valid for use only by the Licensee at the above designated location, where it must be conspicuously displayed, suitably framed under a transparent substance.